35
Product Specifications DS330
ANCHOR BOLTS
Anchor Bolts are fabricated from
carbon steel bar conforming to
AASHTO M314 Grade-55 or ASTM
F1554 Grade-55. Bolts have an “L”
bend on one end and are galvanized

than in any other geometric pole shape
or design. By flaring out the shaft, and
creating a round section at this critical
welded connection point, the stress
and resulting fatigue occurring at this
point is more evenly distributed and
thus enhances the structures longevity
and overall performance.
DS330 Fatigue Resistant Square Non-Tapered
36
80MPH 90MPH 100MPH
Nominal Shaft Pole Base Anchor Bolts w/1.3 Gust w/1.3 Gust w/1.3 Gust
Mounting Base Wall Struct. Bolt Circle Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.
Height Designation O.D. Thk. Weight Dia.  ± ±± Square Thk. Dia. x Lngth. x Hk. EPA Weight EPA Weight EPA Weight
(ft) Number (in) (ga) (lbs) (in)    (in) (in) (in) (in) (ft2) (lbs) (ft2) (lbs) (ft2) (lbs)
10 400Q100 4.00 11 75 8.5   0.5 8.25 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3 30.6 765 23.8 595 18.9 473
12 400Q120 4.00 11 90 8.5 0.5 8.25 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3 24.4 610 18.8 470 14.8 370
14 400Q140 4.00 11 100 8.5 0.5 8.25 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3 19.9 498 15.1 378 11.7 293
16 400Q160 4.00 11 115 8.5 0.5 8.25 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3 15.9 398 11.8 295 8.9 223
18 400Q180 4.00 11 125 8.5 0.5 8.25 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3 12.6 315 9.2 230 6.7 168
400Q200 4.00 11 140 8.5 0.5 8.25 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3 9.6 240 6.7 167 4.5 150
20 500Q200 5.00 11 185 11.0 1.0 11.00 1.00 .75 x 17 x 3 17.7 443 12.7 343 9.4 235
500W200 5.00 7 265 11.0 1.0 11.00 1.00 .75 x 17 x 3 28.1 703 21.4 535 16.2 405
400Q250 4.00 11 170 8.5 0.5 8.25 0.75 .75 x 17 x 3 4.8 150 2.6 100 1.0 50